Interior Finish Selections | Draft Three
January 22, 2026
Completed by Identify Designs | Shianne Swinehart
***Items Still Needed: Wall Base Color
WHARTON DENTAL | Ceiling Material Changes to Architect’s Plans
2
1. THESE AREAS ARE TO CHANGE FROM ACT TO DRYWALL CEILINGS.
2. ELIMINATE ALL SOFFITS AT CHECK-IN AND CHECK-OUT - MAKE DRYWALL

Carpet Squares
Porcelain Tile
FLOORING MATERIAL TYPE KEY
Stained + Polished Concrete
19
WHARTON DENTAL | Flooring Material Selections
LVT
Shaw Contract
Style: Inlet II
Style #: 4372V
Color: Valley
Color #: 72103
Install: Stagger (continuous
throughout space)
CARPET SQUARES
Shaw Contract
Style: Manifest Tie
Style #: 5T667
Color: Sand
Color #: 62111
Install Pattern: Ashlar
PORCELAIN FLOOR TILE
Hamilton Parker
Atlas Concorde
Lims 15 3/4” x 31 1/4”
Color: Ivory
Grout: Mapei 5004 Bahama Beige
Install: Ashlar
WALL BASE
Use one row of coordinating Lims Ivory
Mosaico Spritz Mosaic Tile as Wall Base
and cap with Champagne Bronze
Schluter on all four walls.
TRANSITIONS
Thin matte black Schluter = no vinyl/rubber transitions to be installed
LOBBY + AIRLOCK WALL BASE
Johnsonite REVEAL Millwork base 4.25” Color TBD
WALL BASE THROUGHOUT REMAINDER OF SPACE
Johnsonite Traditional 4” base Color TBD
RESTROOM WALLBASE
Use one row of coordinating Lims Ivory Mosaico Spritz Mosaic Tile as Wall Base and cap
with Champagne Bronze.
20
CONCRETE
Existing lobby concrete to
be polished and stained.
Stain will need to be
tested and approved on
site.
WHARTON DENTAL | Wall Tile Install Locations
21
These areas are to have tile installed on wet wall of each handwashing/brushing station.
WALL TILE SELECTION
Hamilton Parker
Arto Quickship Artillo | Arabesque Pattern 13 Clover
Color: Earl Gray Limestone Finish
Grout: Mapei 5039 Ivory
Install Notes: Install above SS backsplash to ceiling
**due to tile thickness, wetwall backsplash might need
built up so tile does not extend past SS backsplash.
WHARTON DENTAL | Door Styles + Install Locations
22
These two doors to be Rustica Province black framed metal doors
These two doors to be single panel shaker style doors with full lite glass panels
WHARTON DENTAL | Door Slab Selections
23
RUSTICA PROVINCE METAL DOOR
**both lobby doors
**paint door frame into wall color
GLASS LITE DOOR SLAB
**single panel shaker door
**matte black hardware